
TC ID # MO 00230

*Training Center (TC)

Training Sites (TS) Training 

Location (TL)

Entity 

Code

Address Training Location

Coordinator /  Contact

Phone E-mail

BJH Peri-Op (TL) Sandy Filla Office: 314-443-6198 sandra.filla@bjc.org

BJC Home Care (TL) Jane Adler (BLS) Office: 314-953-1627 jane.alder@bjc.org

Jennifer Massey (ACLS) Office: 636-916-9644

Pager: 314-419-4787

jennifer.massey3@bjc.org

Jann Christensen (BLS) Office: 636-916-9530

Pager: 314-419-2777

jann.christensen@bjc.org

Jayne Hall (BLS) Office 314-996-8564

Pager 314-490-8223

jlh9242@bjc.org

Jody Walsh (ACLS) Office: 314-996-8376 jmw2260@bjc.org

Becky Hellrich Office: 314-996-5458 becky.hellrich@bjc.org

Betsy Mueth

(Heartcode ACLS) Office: 314-996-5803
emueth@bjc.org

BJ West County Hospital

(TL)
202 Mailstop 93

Missouri Baptist

Medical Center (TL)
106

BJC HealthCare System Training Center Contacts

Barnes-Jewish Hospital (TC) 102
Mailstop

90-29-902

BJC St. Charles Co.

BJC SCC (TL)

BJ St. Peters Hospital (TL)

Progress West Hospital (TL)

204

207

Mailstop 94

Mailstop 88

Project Coordinator

Jonquel Brothers-Mason

Mailstop: 90-29-902

4590 Children's Place, Suite 3202

St. Louis, MO 63110-1020

Jonquel.Brothers-Mason@bjc.org

314-454-2222, option 3

FAX: 314-454-7508

Training Center Coordinator

Angela Brouk

Mailstop: 90-29-902

4590 Children's Place, Suite 3202

St. Louis, MO 63110-1020

angela.brouk@bjc.org

 Mobile 314-215-6376

FAX: 314-454-7508

Angela Brouk (BLS/ACLS) Mobile: 314-215-6376 angela.brouk@bjc.org

Mailstop 95
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Coordinator /  Contact

Phone E-mail

Missouri Dept. of Mental

Health (TS)

Karen Gee (BLS) Office: 314-877-0669   

Fax: 314-877-0553

karen.gee@dmh.mo.gov

Hawthorn Children's Psychiatric 

Center (TL)

Kathryn Marler-Baird

Kizzy Hammonds

Jasmine McIntosh

Roosevelt Simmons

Morlowe Tulloch

Office: 314-512-7820

Office: 314-512-7578

Office: 314-512-7525

Office: 314-512-7646

Office: 314-512-7636

kathyrn.marler-baird@dmh.mo.gov

misskizzy21@yahoo.com

jasmine.mcintosh@dmsh.mo.gov

rxsimmons@hotmail.com

marlowe.tulloch@yahoo.com

Metropolitan St. Louis Psychiatric 

Center (TL)

Troy Darby

Sharon Granger

Antoine Williams

Office: 314-877-0961

Office: 314-877-0578

Office: 314-877-0676

troy.darby@dmh.mo.gov

sharon.granger@dmh.mo.gov

antoine.williams@dmh.gov

Rehab Institute of St. Louis

(TL)

Theresa Cannes Miller (BLS) Office: 314-658-3858

Pager: 314-424-4552

theresa.miller@healthsouth.com

Kindred Hospital (TL) Leann Kauth (BLS/ACLS) Office: 314-525-8140 leann.kauth@kindredhealthcare.com

Washington University (TS) WU
Campus Box 

8054
Julie Woodhouse (ACLS) Office: 314-747-2136 woodhouj@wustl.edu

St. Louis Children's Hospital  

PALS (TS) marcia.putnam@bjc.org

5351 Delmar Blvd.  St. 

Louis, MO 63112

Marcia Putnam (PALS TSC) Office: 314-454-2229103 PALS 3N40
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Patty Eppel (BLS/ACLS/PALS) Office: 314-653-5163 patricia.eppel@bjc.org

Tricia O'Laughlin (PALS) Office: 314-653-5535  tpo5849@bjc.org

Sara Worley (ACLS) Office: 573-760-8461 sat5594@bjc.org

Anthony Hampton (TSC) Office: 573-760-8181 anthony.hampton@bjc.org

Pam Gibson (BLS TSC) Office: 573-760-8179 pjg9424@bjc.org

Regional Faculty Assigned 2016-2017 BJH Clayton Avenue Building Megacode Skills Sessions

Sheila Boul (BLS) 314-768-8211;  sheila_boul@ssmhc.com 4353 Clayton Avenue, St. Louis 63110

Cathy Tenkhoff (ACLS) 573-331-5266; ctenkhoff@sfmc.net Room 200

Dixie Blatt (PALS) 314-251-6941; blatt_dixie@att.net

revised Jan 2017

Christian Hospital

 (TL with AMH)

Alton Memorial Hospital (TS)

BLS ACLS PALS

*Training Center (TC) is established by contract at the disrection of the AHA. TC is responsible for the administration and quality of ECC courses by aligned instructors and Training Sites (TS). TS's are training locations operating 

under the TC, but in a separate location, and must meet the same standards as TC's with regards to equipment, course cards, and instructors for each discipline it will teach. Other training locations (TL) provide courses, but 

utilize the TC for some operations, equipment, support and provide all course rosters/records to the TC for filing.

201 Mailstop 97

Parkland Health Center (TS)

BLS

ACLS

303 Mailstop 97

203 Mailstop 97
Debbie Woelfel (TSC) BLS TCF 

ACLS TCF PALS

Office: 618-258-9930

Cell:    618-623-2164
deborah.woelfel@bjc.org
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